26 July 2025

Pos Member

GARRY CARSTENS
JJM Lofts Hok 2
JJM Lofts Hok 2
JJM Lofts Hok 1
GARRY CARSTENS
A September

A September

A September

K Coetzee

GARRY CARSTENS
Loots Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 1
Coetzee Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 1
JJM Lofts Hok 1

R KUILER

Crous Family

L Venter

K Coetzee

K Coetzee

JJM Lofts Hok 2

R. McGregor

JJM Lofts Hok 2
JJM Lofts Hok 2
JJM Lofts Hok 1
Parkin Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 2
Coetzee Lofts
Coetzee Lofts
Crous Family

A September

A September

L Venter

Cheetah Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 2
GARRY CARSTENS
JJM Lofts Hok 1
JJM Lofts Hok 2
JJM Lofts Hok 1
JJM Lofts Hok 1
GARRY CARSTENS
Cheetah Lofts
Vorsatz & Son

R KUILER

GARRY CARSTENS
JJM Lofts Hok 2
REUBEN LIDDELL
Crous Family
GARRY CARSTENS
Parkin Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 1
JJM Lofts Hok 2
Coetzee Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 1
Parkin Lofts

R. McGregor

WCPTA Britstown Sprint

Liberated 08h00

Club/Org

PARK SPRINTS
Vredekloof
Vredekloof
Durbanville
PARK SPRINTS
Stellenberg
Stellenberg
Stellenberg
Brackenfell
PARK SPRINTS
Brackenfell
Durbanville
Bothasig
Durbanville
Durbanville
SHS
Brackenfell
Durbanville
Brackenfell
Brackenfell
Vredekloof
Bothasig
Vredekloof
Vredekloof
Durbanville
Vredekloof
Vredekloof
Bothasig
Bothasig
Brackenfell
Stellenberg
Stellenberg
Durbanville
BOSTON
Vredekloof
PARK SPRINTS
Durbanville
Vredekloof
Durbanville
Durbanville
PARK SPRINTS
BOSTON
Stellenberg
SHS

PARK SPRINTS
Vredekloof
WHS-P
Brackenfell
PARK SPRINTS
Vredekloof
Durbanville
Vredekloof
Bothasig
Durbanville
Vredekloof
Bothasig

Bird detail

ZA BDUD
NRHU
NRHU

ZANRHU

ZA BDUD
NRHU

FB
PPS
NRHU

ZA NRHU
NRHU

ZANRHU
NRHU

ZANRHU

ZANRHU
SPHU
NRHU

ZANRHU
NRHU
NRHU
NRHU
WCPTA
NRHU
NRHU

ZANRHU
NRHU
NRHU
NRHU
NRHU
BDUD
NRHU

FB

ZANRHU
NRHU
NRHU

ZA BDUD

ZANRHU
NRHU

ZANRHU

ZANRHU

ZA BDUD
NRHU
SSPO
SPHU

ZA KNOX
NRHU
WPHU
NRHU

ZA BDUD
NRHU

ZANRHU
NRHU
NRHU

ZANRHU
NRHU
NRHU

23
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
23
23
24
2023
24
24
23
24
21
24
24
24
2023
23
23
24
22
24
2023
2023
23
24
24
21
24
23
23
23
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
24
24
23
23
23
24
24
2022
24
22
2023

Birds: 306
612 CWF
6996 BB
2425 BB
0577 CHWF
603 CH
0013 BLUE
09513 CHEQ
12425 BLUE
1199  BLUE
71 CH
1518  BC
2373 BBPD
8310 BLUE
1576 BB
2410 BB
1481 CHK
5490 GRIZ
6663 BB
1163 BLUE
1158 GRIZ
5452 BB
0566 BLUE
2425 BB
237 CH
0064 MEAL
2854 CHPD
0248 RED
8241 CHEC
0414 BLUE
1404 BLUE
0011 CHEQ
09443 RED
6641 BB
6799 BB
2408 BB
616 BWF
2480 BB
2351 BB
0066 CH
0601 BB
012 CH
393 CH
05819 BB
2853 BB
1156  CH
2304 BB
360 BC
1501 BLUE
608 CH
1972 BB
2357 CH
1586 RED
7814 BLUE
2443 BB
2484 BB
607 BLUE
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15:03:23
15:03:58
15:04:32
15:05:11
15:07:29
15:12:19
15:12:47
15:12:48
15:10:13
15:09:43
15:12:53
15:11:24
15:22:30
15:13:40
15:13:40
15:36:59
15:17:21
16:17:37
15:16:37
15:16:41
15:15:38
15:25:14
15:17:06
15:17:10
15:18:18
15:17:10
15:20:14
15:30:09
15:30:17
15:24:08
15:25:47
15:25:49
15:26:14
15:30:19
15:24:25
15:25:13
15:25:08
15:25:08
15:25:11
15:25:14
15:26:58
15:33:25
15:29:16
15:51:16
15:27:55
15:27:42
15:46:55
15:30:39
15:29:02
15:27:06
15:29:11
15:29:11
15:38:42
15:29:35
15:28:12
15:40:01

Members: 23

Clock Time Var
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Distance
569.790
569.379
569.379
569.379
569.790
574.502
574.502
574.502
571.019
569.790
571.432
569.379
581.091
569.379
569.379
599.702
572.494
572.804
571.019
571.019
569.379
581.643
569.379
569.379
569.379
566.912
569.379
581.091
581.091
572.494
574.502
574.502
572.804
577.507
569.379
569.790
569.379
569.379
569.379
569.379
569.790
577.507
571.841
599.702
569.790
569.379
593.305
572.494
569.790
566.912
569.379
569.379
581.091
569.379
566.912
581.643

Velocity
1345.696
1342.981
1341.188
1339.138
1332.790
1328.892
1327.459
1327.408
1327.282
1325.864
1319.958
1319.840
1313.200
1312.942
1312.942
1312.306
1309.007
1308.917
1307.827
1307.627
1307.014
1306.378
1302.629
1302.430
1299.062
1296.787
1293.357
1290.883
1290.501
1289.014
1288.747
1288.651
1283.642
1282.446
1281.183
1279.708
1279.120
1279.120
1278.977
1278.833
1274.698
1273.678
1272.832
1272.532
1271.995
1271.787
1270.687
1270.374
1268.832
1267.976
1267.587
1267.587
1266.822
1266.459
1264.864
1264.396



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

104
105

REUBEN LIDDELL WHS-P

R KUILER SHS

K Coetzee Brackenfell
A September Stellenberg
A September Stellenberg
A HARRIS WHS-P
REUBEN LIDDELL WHS-P

AB. Swart Vredekloof
L Venter Durbanville
Parkin Lofts Vredekloof
A September Stellenberg
Crous Family Brackenfell
GARRY CARSTENS PARK SPRINTS
K Coetzee Brackenfell
Coetzee Lofts Bothasig

A September Stellenberg
R KUILER SHS
GARRY CARSTENS PARK SPRINTS
R. McGregor Bothasig

A HARRIS WHS-P

F.P. Aldrich Stellenberg
GARRY CARSTENS PARK SPRINTS
Vorsatz & Son Stellenberg
R. McGregor Bothasig

L Venter Durbanville
A HARRIS WHS-P
Parkin Lofts Vredekloof
Coetzee Lofts Bothasig

L Venter Durbanville
R KUILER SHS

K Coetzee Brackenfell
R KUILER SHS
Coetzee Lofts Bothasig
Hein Everts & Le Klue Brackenfell
REUBEN LIDDELL WHS-P
Loots Lofts Brackenfell
R KUILER SHS
KENDRE ALLIES WHS-P
Loots Lofts Brackenfell
GARRY CARSTENS PARK SPRINTS
Hein Everts & Le Klue Brackenfell
R. McGregor Bothasig

L Venter Durbanville
L Venter Durbanville
Lofts that did not make the board
Fricor Hokke PDHS

AC HAUPT OFPC

WPHU
SPHU
BORD
FB
SSPO
WPHU
WPHU
SPHU
ZANRHU
NRHU
PPS
NRHU
ZAWCPT
NRHU
UTOP
SSPO
SPHU
ZA BDUD
NRHU
SPHU
NRHU
ZA BDUD
FB
BDUD
ZANRHU
WPHU
NRHU
NRHU
ZANRHU
WPHU
NRHU
SPHU
FNOX
NRHU
WPHU
NRHU
SPHU
WPHU
NRHU
ZA BDUD
NRHU
NRHU
ZAOAK
ZANRHU

NRHU
SPHU

24
24
23
24
23
23
24
24
22
22
24
24
23
24
2024
23
23
24
2024
20
22
24
24
2022
23
23
22
2023
21
24
23
23
2021
24
24
24
23
24
24
23
23
2021
22
21

2024
23

1657
0035
3332
09471
06386
1776
1660
2461
8455
1941
00090
0493
00123
0398
1208
06355
2857
0375
4872
724
3674
0352
10355
1387
6462
1759
1958
8216
6735
1720
7501
1482
0289
1101
506
0281
1462
890
0352
606
1887
3015
419
6691

3361
0807

BB
CHK
CHEC
BLUE
BLUE
BB
BBP
BB
BB
BB
GRIZ
CHPD
CH
GRIZ
BLUE
BLUE
BB
BB
GRIZ
BBP
BB
BB
BB
BBDP
BB
BB
CH
BLUE
CH
BBP
BLUE
BBWF
BLUE
BLUE
BB
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
BLUE
CHEC
CH
BB

BLUE
BB
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(9]

15:49:27
15:54:39
15:32:14
15:35:19
15:35:28
15:57:55
15:50:49
15:35:53
15:34:48
15:30:16
156:37:22
15:36:09
15:34:32
15:35:37
15:43:47
15:38:56
15:59:39
15:35:43
15:45:14
16:02:10
15:39:37
15:36:10
15:38:02
15:46:38
15:40:01
16:04:26
15:35:56
15:47:28
15:41:03
16:03:23
15:40:23
16:03:36
15:48:47
15:41:03
15:58:46
15:42:23
16:05:30
15:59:41
15:44:23
15:44:26
15:45:46
15:55:07
15:48:32
15:48:40

16:01:28
16:18:26
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Lo Aol

-1

593.305
599.702
571.019
574.502
574.502
602.627
593.305
574.250
572.804
566.912
574.502
572.494
569.790
571.019
581.091
574.502
599.702
569.790
581.643
602.627
574.386
569.790
571.841
581.643
572.804
602.627
566.912
581.091
572.804
599.702
571.019
599.702
581.091
571.414
593.305
571.432
599.702
590.758
571.432
569.790
571.414
581.643
572.804
572.804

581.915
601.408

1263.830
1263.462
1262.665
1261.764
1261.348
1260.946
1260.161
1259.643
1259.464
1259.058
1256.108
1255.057
1253.480
1253.288
1252.936
1251.820
1250.291
1250.225
1250.218
1249.831
1249.707
1248.992
1248.470
1246.467
1245.181
1243.983
1243.410
1243.064
1242.390
1240.634
1240.312
1240.079
1239.573
1239.286
1239.236
1235.751
1235.226
1231.473
1230.430
1226.762
1226.737
1224.211
1222.547
1222.199

1208.630
1206.597



